Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 48006Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Team

Team

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Transcend

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

64,90 USD

64,90 USD

78,00 USD

82,90 USD

92,90 USD

110,00

usb

59,90 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

89,00 USD

89,00 USD

89,90 USD



Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46 Apacer 0 90,00 USD
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz Team 0 120,00

-_——— CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram usD

(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)



